CNV_M1 HG19 8 488421 553396 JPT

T AR il.l
e i

NA19059 —
NA18952
—

ARG, N R R
NAtsess

I T
NALB94:
NAL89E2 OO
rcE,———
NAL8540  e—
NAL9004
NAI894?  mm—
NA15000 - e IR
NA19059

NAToos; 1R R0 SER 000 AR O
NAtsoe7 =—
-
pr
NA18949 __-N‘---.i

s
e s R 1111
NA16055 et 1001 O R N RN O 1

NA18976
e ——— [T

NA18986
veri——— 1 LR R

sl
NA19056 NAL9057
WALEES O MO B 1

IA19068

]
iz
wessor
iz =—-__l-*----|
et
s
NA18953
wesoos

Nats0se
NAISOES e RN RS

NA19066

[r——— L]
NA18983

NAL9078
NATa550 8 N SE 010 AN RO O 1 S

a7
et ——— | T DI L DR ] -
Ao NA]BW—NAM----
v
RRISST? =-—mgm-—
s
WIS
aooes
o

NA19084
NA19064

P ———
NAtgers RO O

NAtsees
Nasors
NAT906 e R BRI O AR 1
T —
NAlios  m—
Rto0se
Natsos

NA19083
e i——— L L L

NA18968
NA19003

H CN1

NA19083

NA18988
NAwua:

NA18987
NA18956

NA19058
NA18974

NA18948
NA19076
Na1goss
9002
NA]BBBS
NA19056
NA19007

NA19068
NA19012

0 1 A 10 O O e 21395
NAtsoes
115009

NA18947
NA18959
NA18986

NA18989

NA18942
NA19083

NA18944

NA19002

NA19055

1 ——— e
NAISeE:

NA18945

NA18982
NA18951

L — e

11 R R R T NAigost

000 0 R 10 O O 0 0 R 1 V213074
NAi%e:

NA19082
11001 O A0 AN 1 V215555
Natsoed

NA18943

NA18982

NA18948
NA18965

1101 1 . 35557
g L9057
NAL8959
NAtB960
e
NAt9067
NAI0%E
— AT
Nmm
M
NAz9009

%%
_ wa

Natgos

Nadsor:

Nazoors
T e
e

NAtg9s3
NA19066

NA18973
NA18999
NA18990

L —— e

| R 0 O T B RO R 1 NALSoi
25079

NA18980

NAlsUEE
NA18952
NA18950

NA18968 NA18951
———

NaLoRre

NAifes

LT T T T ———— e
11 I s
NA19000

_ NA18956
e— NA19064

1A18945
NA]BQM
NA19007
NA19070
NA18976

NA19000
— NAL8O7L

L ——

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




